

SCOTT D. TAFFET

SHAREHOLDER



ADMISSIONS

New York 2008

EDUCATION

New York Law School (J.D., 2007)

University of Pennsylvania (B.A., 2001)

YEAR JOINED

2024

AREAS OF PRACTICE

Trucking & Transportation Liability Property Litigation Construction Injury Litigation Miscellaneous Professional Liability

CONTACT INFO

(914) 977-7320 SDTaffet@mdwcg.com

287 Bowman Avenue Suite 404 Purchase, NY 10577

OVERVIEW

Scott D. Taffet is an experienced litigator whose practice focuses on insurance defense and coverage litigation, including personal injury, trucking and transportation, property damage, construction and professional liability matters. Scott has represented national insurance companies and their insureds, as well as individual clients in multimillion dollar matters and also pro bono cases. He has significant experience conducting trials and representing clients in arbitrations and other alternative dispute resolution forums.

Scott is a respected member of the New York State Bar Association. He serves on the boards of his local volunteer ambulance corps and on the Transplant Forum.

Scott served as Deputy Press Secretary for the New York City Comptroller and previously worked for the General Counsel at Polo Ralph Lauren.

THOUGHT LEADERSHIP

Veteran Litigator Scott D. Taffet Joins Marshall Dennehey's Casualty Department in New York

Trucking & Transportation Liability Premises & Retail Liability March 13, 2024 Experienced trial attorney Scott D. Taffet has joined Marshall Dennehey's Westchester County office as a shareholder in the Casualty Department. Read More

CLASSES / SEMINARS TAUGHT

Mock Trial, Trial Run, Tabletop Role Playing – Guilty or Not Guilty?, Bus Industry Safety Council (BISC) Annual Summer Meeting, Orlando, FL, July 22, 2024